
               WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

                                                                  TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 

 

ROUTE: (A)         SCHOOL BUS STOPS                                                2013/2014 

AM                   PM  

6:25                                                                Depart From Bus Yard 2:15 

6:28                                                                HWY. 162  @ CO. Rd. F.F.   2:50 

6:30                                                                HWY. 162  @ Trailer Park 2:51 

6:33                                                                HWY. 162  @ 5725 2:53 

6:36                                                                CO. RD. D  @ scales    2:56 

6:47                                                                CO. RD. 48 @ 6218   2:59 

6:55                                                                CO. RD. 35 @ 6713 3:16 

6:57                                                                CO. RD. 35 @ 6586 3:18 

7:00                                                                Main Street Artois @ 802 3:20 

7:05                                                                CO. RD. 33 @ 6522 (rice bens)   3:22 

7:08                                                                CO. RD. 33 @ CO. RD. H 3:27 

7:10                                                                CO. RD. 33 @ CO. RD. F 3:25 

7:12                                                                CO. RD. D   @ 2977 3:30 

7:20                                                                CO. RD. 39 @ 6486 3:40 

7:24                                                                CO. RD. 48 @ 404 3:05 

7:25                                                                Butte Street  @ 1026 N/A 

7:30                                                                WHS LOAD/UNLOAD 2:44 

7:32                                                                WIS LOAD/UNLOAD  2:40 

7:35                                                                Elm Street @ 110 2:35 

7:40                                                                MURDOCK LOAD/UNLOAD  2:15 

7:45                                                                RETURN TO BUS YARD 4:00 

*STUDENTS ARE TO ARRIVE FIVE MINUTES EARLY AT THEIR DESIGNATED SCHOOL BUS STOP* 

         REVISED: August 2013                                 


